DRACO TXA230 2 As Oplegger Schuifzeil, OG-05-LP

Ogodlne cechy

Marka DRACO
Podkategoria Plandeka-firana
licencePlate OG-05-LP

Rok budowy 2000
firstRegistrationDate 29-12-2000
Stan Uzywane
Whtasciwosci

Masa wtasna

payloadWeight

GWV

length

8.860kg
21.140kg
30.000kg

1.259cm



width 253cm

identificationVin XL9TXA230YD074113



DRACO TXA230 2 As Oplegger Schuifzeil, OG-05-LP

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 2

accessories

e Anti-lock braking system

e Toolbox

e Air suspension

e Spare wheel

e Central lubrication system
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